
Seeking a Home Tutor for the 2021 Home-Based Summer Programme? 

The 2021 Summer Programme includes in-school and home-based options for parents, students and 
schools. Home-based provision will only be available where the student’s school is not running a 
programme or it does not have capacity to accommodate an eligible student in the planned 
programme.  

Full details of the programme and published material are available on Gov.ie/summerprovision. 

You should first contact your child’s school to see if they are running a school-based programme.  If 
not, you should check to see if any of the teaching/SNA staff are available to provide a home-based 
summer programme.  Other potential sources of home tutors, or where you might wish to advertise 
for home tutors, are listed in the table below.    

It is important for parents or guardians to satisfy themselves on the appropriateness of potential home 
tutors, including their Garda vetting status. 

Please note that these are private web addresses and the links to these pages are provided as an 
information guide only.  These pages have not been established or vetted by the NCSE.  We cannot 
accept responsibility for any tutors recruited through these pages.  Nor can we accept responsibility 
for any errors, omissions or misleading statements on these pages, or on any site to which these 
pages connect nor may inclusion on the NCSE website be taken as an endorsement of these sites, 
their contents or practices. 

Access to and use of the information herein is entirely at the risk of the user. The NCSE shall not be 
liable, directly or indirectly, to the user or any other third party for any damage resulting from the 
use of the information contained or implied in the NCSE website. 

Name of Organisation Weblink 
School Days https://www.schooldays.ie/articles/Teachers-available-for-

July-Provision 
July Provision https://julyprovision.com/ 
Education Posts https://www.educationposts.ie/ 
Gumtree https://www.gumtree.ie/s-jobs/july+provision/v1c8q0p1 
Rollercoaster https://rollercoaster.ie/community/education/ 
Home Tutors https://hometutors.ie/special-needs/ 

https://rollercoaster.ie/community/special-needs/ 
Tutor Hub https://www.tutorhub.ie/ 
First Tutors https://www.firsttutors.com/ireland/town/dublin/learning-

disabilities-grinds.php 
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